
1 UTKAL DIVAS
2 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 30 31 61
3 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 44 40 84
4 DEIC REFERRAL
5 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 39 30 69
6 CHC REFERRAL
7 SUNDAY
8 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 31 25 56
9 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 30 33 63

10 DEIC REFERRAL
11 ID-UL-FITRE
12 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 29 39 68
13 CHC REFERRAL
14 SUNDAY
15 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 55 51 106
16 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 40 36 76

17 RAM NAVAMI

18 DEIC REFERRAL

19 Dadapada Dadapada Sevashram School 8 9 17

20 Sarusinangia SARUSINANGIA AWC AWC 21390040124 12 11 23

21 CHC REFERRAL

22 SUNDAY

23 Mallikapodi Mallikapodi AWC AWC 21390040118 8 5 13

24 Kupaguda Kupaguda AWC AWC 21390040116 4 6 10

25 Sujeli Sujeli AWC AWC 21390040229 9 12 21

26
Saru-
Muklingia

Saru-Muklingia AWC AWC 21390040123 4 12 16

Total Number of 
children in institution

Clas
s 12

Male Female Total
SL NO.

Name of the 
village

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi
Anganwadi 

Code.

Office No.

Enro
lme

Mob No. 9438653282

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Mr Vicky

Mr Dr Subhasmita Khadanga

Office No. Ms Chinmayee swain 
Mob No. 7504371856 Mr Resan Nayak

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2024-25

District: KANDHAMALA MHT UID:  MHT KALINGA - MHT 121142

S&ME Department
Name

DR SOUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS

Name of the W.E.O. Ms Urmila  

Name of the B.E.O.



27
Tia-
Muklingia

Tia-Mukulingia AWC AWC 21390040126 12 7 19

28 DEIC REFERRAL

29

30 CHC REFERRAL

31 SUNDAY

32 Sirki Sirki AWC AWC 21390040125 20 21 41

33 Badenaju Badenaju AWC AWC 21390040101 14 14 28

34 Baladaguda Baladaguda AWC AWC 21390040102 6 4 10

35 Battingia Battingia -1 AWC AWC 21390040103 13 10 23

36 Battingia Battingia -2 AWC AWC 21390040104 9 2 11

37 DEIC REFERRAL

38
Kumbharaku
pa

Kumbharakupa -1 AWC AWC 21390040114 7 9 16

39
Kumbharaku
pa

Kumbharakupa -2 AWC AWC 21390040115 14 7 21

40 CHC REFERRAL

41 SUNDAY

42 Kurmingia Kurminigia -1 AWC AWC 21390040223 18 15 33

43 Kurmingia Kurmingia -2 AWC AWC 21390040224 16 17 33

44 Kurmingia Bradinaju AWC AWC 21390040205 5 9 14

45 Nandagiri Nandagiri AWC AWC 21390040226 8 14 22

46 DEIC REFERRAL

47 Dakedi Dakedi AWC AWC 21390040106 12 13 25

48 Rattingia J Podikia AWC AWC 21390040111 5 6 11

49 CHC REFERRAL

50 SUNDAY

51 Magaraguda Magaraguda AWC AWC 21390040117 6 4 10

52 Rattingia R Podikia AWC AWC 21390040119 18 10 28

53 Rattingia Rattingia AWC -1 AWC 21390040121 18 25 43

54 Rattingia Rattingia AWC -2 AWC 21390040122 18 14 32

55 DEIC REFERRAL

56
Dhangadam
aha

Dhangadamaha AWC AWC 21390040107 14 19 33

Monthly Review Meeting



57 CHC REFERRAL

58 SUNDAY

59 Balumaha Balumaha AWC AWC 21390040202 12 13 25

60 Talarimaha Talarimaha AWC AWC 21390040230 25 12 37

61 DEIC REFERRAL

62 Budha Purnima

63 Malansuga Malansuga AWC Awc 21390040232 16 14 30

64 Puklingia Pukulingia Awc Awc 21390040231 22 18 40

65 CHC REFERRAL

66 SUNDAY

67 Dungi Dungi AWC AWC 21390040211 14 19 33

68 Redhasing Redhasing AWC AWC 21390040228 4 4 8

69 Saberikhole Saberikhole Awc Awc 21390040233 4 8 12

70 Jabedi Jabedi AWC AWC 21390040216 14 9 23

71

72 DEIC REFERRAL

73 Dugudipari Dugudipari AWC AWC 21390040210 15 12 27

74 kalinga Pilusahi AWC AWC 21390040234 10 8 18

75 CHC REFERRAL

76 SUNDAY

77 kalinga Mahanaju AWC AWC 21390040225 13 18 31

78 kalinga Kalinga - A AWC AWC 21390040217 18 17 35

79 DEIC REFERRAL

80 SABITREE AMAVASYA

81 kalinga Kuansahi AWC AWC 21390040221 4 8 12

82 kalinga Ganjuguda AWC AWC 21390040214 7 12 19

83 CHC REFERRAL

84 SUNDAY

85 kalinga Kundasahi AWC AWC 21390040222 11 10 21

86 NAC Golasahi AWC AWC 21390040405 9 14 23
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87 NAC Maa colony AWC AWC 21390040413 15 21 36

88 DEIC REFERRAL

89 PAHILI RAJA

90 RAJA SANKRANTI

91 SUNDAY

92 ID-UL-JUHA

93 NAC Hatapada AWC AWC 21390040406 10 13 23

94 NAC Club Sahi AWC AWC 21390040403 10 13 23

95 DEIC REFERRAL

96 NAC Pathansahi AWC AWC 21390040418 9 9 18

97 NAC Nuasahi AWC AWC 21390040415 9 12 21

98 DEVASNANA PURNIMA

99 SUNDAY

100 Dadapada Dadapada AWC AWC 21390040105 8 9 17

101 Kalinaju Kalinaju AWC AWC 21390040112 9 4 13

102 Battingia Kambanaju AWC AWC 21390040113 12 11 23

103 Gundabaju Gundabaju AWC AWC 21390040109 13 5 18

104 Padhanpada Padhanpada AWC AWC 21390040227 13 6 19

105 Kasirkhole Kasirkhole AWC AWC 21390040219 2 9 11

106 DEIC REFERRAL

107

108 CHC REFERRAL

109 SUNDAY

110 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 30 31 61

111 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 44 40 84

112 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 39 30 69

113 DEIC DEIC REFERRAL

114 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 31 25 56

115 CHC CHC REFERRAL

116 SUNDAY SUNDAY
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117 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 30 33 63

118 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 29 39 68

119 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 55 51 106

120 DEIC DEIC REFERRAL

121 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 40 36 76

122 CHC CHC REFERRAL

123 SUNDAY SUNDAY

124 Dadapada Dadapada Sevashram School 8 9 17

125 Dadapada DADAPADA P.S. School 6 5 11

126 Dakedi DAKEDI U.P.S. School 21 25 46

127
Dhangadam
aha

DHANGADAMAHA P.S. School 11 11 22

128 MUHARRAM

129 DEIC REFERRAL

130 Sirki SIRIKI HS School 60 13 73

131 CHC REFERRAL

132 SUNDAY

133 Sirki SIRIKI P.U.P.S School 17 18 35

134 Gamuli Gamuli AWC AWC 21390040108 11 10 21

135 NAC Hatibali AWC AWC 21390040407 9 20 29

136 DEIC REFERRAL

137 Rattingia Jhimangia AWC AWC 21390040110 20 12 32

138 CHC REFERRAL

139 SUNDAY

140 Gadingia Gadingia AWC AWC 21390040213 5 9 14

141 Kalinga Kalinga -B AWC AWC 21390040218 6 6 12

142 Kalinga DAV AWC AWC 21390040207 8 16 24

143

144 DEIC REFERRAL

145 Dugudi-B Dugudi B AWC AWC 21390040209 13 10 23

146 CHC REFERRAL
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147 SUNDAY

148 NAC Badasahi AWC AWC 21390040401 26 12 38

149 NAC Kacherisahi AWC AWC 21390040409 15 9 24

150 Talarimaha GOVT. UGHS TALARIMAHA School 36 42 78

151 DEIC REFERRAL

152 Dugudipari DUGUDIPARI P.S. School 20 13 33

153 CHC REFERRAL

154 SUNDAY

155 Balumaha Balumaha Sevashram (PS) School 10 9 19

156 Jabedi JABEDI P.S. School 15 9 24

157 Gadingia GADINGIA PS School

158 Kurmingia JARGINAGU P.S. School 10 12 22

159 DEIC REFERRAL

160 INDEPENDENCE DAY

161 Kalinga KUNDASAHI P.S. School 7 6 13

162 Nandagiri NANDAGIRI UPS School 7 10 17

163 CHC REFERRAL

164 SUNDAY

165 JHULANA PURNIMA

166 Kalinga Kalinga HS School 36 30 66

167 Kalinga NODAL U.P.S. KALINGA School 50 52 102

168 DEIC REFERRAL

169 Kalinga NODAL U.P.S. KALINGA School 62 54 116

170 CHC REFERRAL

171 SUNDAY

172 JANMASTHAMI

173 Kalinga NODAL U.P.S. KALINGA School 60 58 118

174

175 DEIC REFERRAL

176 Kalinga TARABADI P.S. School 15 14 29
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177 Kurmingia KURMINGIA U.P.S. School 22 22 44

178 SUNDAY

179 Battingia GOVT. UGHS BATINGIA School 28 32 60

180 Battingia GOVT. UGHS BATINGIA School 41 36 77

181 DEIC REFERRAL

182 GURU DIVAS

183 Gamuli GAMULI P.S School 9 9 18

184 Sujeli SUJELI P.S. School 12 12 24

185 GANESH PUJA

186 SUNDAY

187 Badenaju BADENAJU U.P.S School 40 45 85

188 Gundabaju GUNDABAJU U.P.S. School 4 4 8

189 T.Muklingia KATABALI U.P.S. School 14 18 32

190
Kumbharaku
pa

KUMBHARKUPA PUPS School 22 18 40

191 DEIC REFERRAL

192 Mallikapodi MALLIKAPODI U.P.S. School 25 22 47

193 CHC REFERRAL

194 SUNDAY

195
Birthday of Prophet 
Muhammad

196 NAC BLOCK COLONY P.U.P.S School

197 NAC HATAPADA P.S. School 27 23 50

198 DEIC REFERRAL

199 NAC HUBBACK H.S School 96 0 96

200 CHC REFERRAL

201 SUNDAY

202 NAC HUBBACK H.S School 62 0 62

203 NAC HUBBACK H.S School 60 0 60

204 NAC HUBBACK H.S School 114 0 114

205 DEIC REFERRAL

206 Monthly Review Meeting



207 CHC REFERRAL

208 SUNDAY

209 NAC NUASAHI P.S. School 15 14 29

210
Kumbharaku
pa

Kumbharakupa -1 AWC AWC 21390040114 7 9 16

211
Kumbharaku
pa

Kumbharakupa -2 AWC AWC 21390040115 14 7 21

212 GANDHI JAYANTI

213 DEIC REFERRAL

214 Kurmingia Kurminigia -1 AWC AWC 21390040223 18 15 33

215 CHC REFERRAL

216 SUNDAY

217 Kurmingia Kurmingia -2 AWC AWC 21390040224 16 17 33

218 Mallikapodi Mallikapodi AWC AWC 21390040118 8 5 13

219 Mallikapodi Kupaguda AWC AWC 21390040116 4 6 10

220 DEIC REFERRAL

221 MAHA SAPTAMI

222 MAHA ASTHAMI

223 MAHA NAVAMI

224 SUNDAY

225 Sujeli Sujeli AWC AWC 21390040229 9 12 21

226 Gamuli Gamuli AWC AWC 21390040108 11 10 21

227
Saru-
Muklingia

Saru-Muklingia AWC AWC 21390040123 4 12 16

228
Tia-
Muklingia

Tia-Mukulingia AWC AWC 21390040126 12 7 19

229 GAJALAXMI PUJA

230 DEIC REFERRAL

231 Sirki Sirki AWC AWC 21390040125 20 21 41

232 CHC REFERRAL

233 SUNDAY

234 Badenaju Badenaju AWC AWC 21390040101 14 14 28

235 Mallikapodi Baladaguda AWC AWC 21390040102 6 4 10

236 Battingia Battingia -1 AWC AWC 21390040103 13 10 23



237 Battingia Battingia -2 AWC AWC 21390040104 9 2 11

238 Kurmingia Bradinaju AWC AWC 21390040205 5 9 14

239 Nandagiri Nandagiri AWC AWC 21390040226 8 14 22

240 DEIC REFERRAL

241

242 CHC REFERRAL

243 SUNDAY

244 Dakedi Dakedi AWC AWC 21390040106 12 13 25

245 Rattingia J Podikia AWC AWC 21390040111 5 6 11

246 Rattingia Jhimangia AWC AWC 21390040110 20 12 32

247 Rattingia Magaraguda AWC AWC 21390040117 6 4 10

248 DEIC REFERRAL

249 DIWALI

250 NAC PADASAHI PUPS School 33 33 66

251 CHC REFERRAL

252 SUNDAY

253 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 30 31 61

254 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 44 40 84

255 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 39 30 69

256 DEIC DEIC REFERRAL

257 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 31 25 56

258 CHC REFERRAL

259 SUNDAY

260 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 30 33 63

261 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 29 39 68

262 DEIC DEIC REFERRAL

263 Children's Day

264 KARTIKA PURNIMA

265 CHC REFERRAL

266 SUNDAY
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267 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 55 51 106

268 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 40 36 76

269 Dadapada Dadapada Sevashram School 8 9 17

270 NAC
Good Shepherd Eng Med 
Scool

School 25 25 50

271 DEIC REFERRAL

272 NAC
Good Shepherd Eng Med 
Scool

School 28 39 67

273 PRATHAMASTAMI

274 SUNDAY

275 NAC
Indiara Priya Darshini 
Womans College

College 0 90 90

276 NAC
Indiara Priya Darshini 
Womans College

College 70 0 90 90

277 NAC
Indiara Priya Darshini 
Womans College

College 100 0 100 100

278 DEIC REFERRAL

279

280 CHC REFERRAL

281 SUNDAY

282 Badenaju Mount Carmel Eng Med School School 45 30 75

283 Badenaju Mount Carmel Eng Med School School 38 33 71

284 Badenaju Mount Carmel Eng Med School School 52 50 102

285 DEIC REFERRAL

286 NAC St Vincent Eng Med School School 40 27 67

287 CHC REFERRAL

288 SUNDAY

289 NAC Saraswati Sishu Mandir school 40 37 77

290 NAC Saraswati Sishu Mandir school 39 47 86

291 DEIC REFERRAL

292 Manabasa Gurubara

293 NAC Saraswati Sishu Mandir school 35 39 74

294 CHC REFERRAL

295 SUNDAY

296 NAC Saraswati Sishu Mandir school 60 51 111
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297 Kalinga Eden Public School School 50 52 102

298 Kalinga Eden Public School School 51 52 103

299 DEIC REFERRAL

300 Kalinga Eden Public School School 33 29 62

301 CHC REFERRAL

302 SUNDAY

303 Rattingia Rattingia AWC -1 AWC 21390040121 18 25 43

304 Rattingia Rattingia AWC -2 AWC 21390040122 18 14 32

305 X-MAS

306 DEIC REFERRAL

307

308 CHC REFERRAL

309 SUNDAY

310 Dapadada Dadapada AWC AWC 21390040105 8 9 17

311 kalinaju Kalinaju AWC AWC 21390040112 9 4 13

312 Sarusinangia SARUSINANGIA AWC AWC 21390040124 12 11 23

313 Rattingia R Podikia AWC AWC 21390040119 18 10 28

314 NEW YEAR

315 DEIC REFERRAL

316
Dhangadam
aha

Dhangadamaha AWC AWC 21390040107 14 19 33

317 CHC REFERRAL

318 SUNDAY

319 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 30 31 61

320 Redhasing Redhasing UP Sevashram School 44 40 84

321 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 39 30 69

322 DEIC REFERRAL

323 Dungi Dungi Sevashram School 31 25 56

324 CHC REFERRAL

325 SUNDAY

326 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 30 33 63
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327 MAKAR SANKRANTI

328 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 29 39 68

329 DEIC REFERRAL

330 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 55 51 106

331 CHC REFERRAL

332 SUNDAY

333 Kalinga Kalinga Sevashram School 40 36 76

334 Dadapada Dadapada Sevashram School 8 9 17

335 Balumaha Balumaha AWC AWC 21390040202 12 13 25

336 Dugudi-B Dugudi B AWC AWC 21390040209 13 10 23

337 DEIC REFERRAL

338

339 CHC REFERRAL

340 SUNDAY

341 Dungi Dungi AWC AWC 21390040211 14 19 33

342 Redhasing Redhasing AWC AWC 21390040228 4 4 8

343 Talarimaha Talarimaha AWC AWC 21390040230 25 12 37

344 Puklingia Pukulingia Awc Awc 21390040231 22 18 40

345 DEIC REFERRAL

346 Malansuga Malansuga AWC Awc 21390040232 16 14 30

347 CHC REFERRAL

348 SUNDAY

349 Basanta Panchami

350 Saberikhole Saberikhole Awc Awc 21390040233 4 8 12

351 Jabedi Jabedi AWC AWC 21390040216 14 9 23

352 Padhanpada Padhanpada AWC AWC 21390040227 13 6 19

353 Kasirkhole Kasirkhole AWC AWC 21390040219 2 9 11

354 DEIC REFERRAL

355 Dugudipari Dugudipari AWC AWC 21390040210 15 12 27

356 CHC REFERRAL
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357 SUNDAY

358 Kalinga Mahanaju AWC AWC 21390040225 13 18 31

359 Kalinga Pilusahi AWC AWC 21390040234 10 8 18

360 Kalinga Kalinga -B AWC AWC 21390040218 6 6 12

361 Kalinga Kalinga - A AWC AWC 21390040217 18 17 35

362 DEIC REFERRAL

363 Kalinga Kuansahi AWC AWC 21390040221 4 8 12

364 Kalinga Ganjuguda AWC AWC 21390040214 7 12 19

365 CHC REFERRAL

366 SUNDAY

367 Kalinga DAV AWC AWC 21390040207 8 16 24

368 Gadingia Gadingia AWC AWC 21390040213 5 9 14

369 Kalinga Kundasahi AWC AWC 21390040222 11 10 21

370 NAC Golasahi AWC AWC 21390040405 9 14 23

371 DEIC REFERRAL

372 NAC Hatibali AWC AWC 21390040407 9 20 29

373 CHC REFERRAL

374 SUNDAY

375 NAC Maa colony AWC AWC 21390040413 15 21 36

376 Battingia Kambanaju AWC AWC 21390040113 12 11 23

377 Gundabaju Gundabaju AWC AWC 21390040109 13 5 18

378 SHIVARATREE

379 DEIC REFERRAL

380

381 CHC REFERRAL

382 SUNDAY

383 NAC Club Sahi AWC AWC 21390040403 10 13 23

384 NAC Hatapada AWC AWC 21390040406 10 13 23

385 NAC Badasahi AWC AWC 21390040401 26 12 38

386 PANSSCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS
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387 DEIC REFERRAL

388 NAC Kacherisahi AWC AWC 21390040409 15 9 24

389 CHC REFERRAL

390 SUNDAY

391 NAC Pathansahi AWC AWC 21390040418 9 9 18

392 NAC Nuasahi AWC AWC 21390040415 9 12 21

393 Rattingia J. PODIKIA P.S. School 10 8 18

394 Rattingia TUMUSINGIA NEW P.S. School 4 4 8

395 DUGUDI-B DUGUDI B U.P.S. School 22 23 45

396 DEIC REFERRAL

397 Dola Purnima

398 Holi

399 SUNDAY

400 Rattingia JHIMANGIA U.P.S. School 16 21 37

401 Rattingia JHIMANGIA U.P.S. School 51 43 94

402 Rattingia RATINGIA P.S. School 34 38 72

403 DEIC REFERRAL

404 Rattingia PANCHAYAT HS RATINGIA School 40 66 106

405 CHC REFERRAL

406 SUNDAY

407 Gressingia Arasmin Janta HS School 42 22 64

408 Gressingia Arasmin Janta HS School 40 22 62

409 Kasirkhole KASIRIKHOLE P.S. School 6 5 11

410 Saka SAKA P.S. School 11 10 21

411 DEIC REFERRAL

412

413 CHC REFERRAL

414 SUNDAY

415 ID-UL-FITRE
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4/1/2024 MONDAY
4/2/2024 TUESDAY 61
4/3/2024 WEDNESSDAY 12
4/4/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 4/5/2024 FRIDAY 69
4/6/2024 SATURDAY
4/7/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 4/8/2024 MONDAY 8
9.4E+09 4/9/2024 TUESDAY 19

4/10/2024 WEDNESDAY
4/11/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 4/12/2024 FRIDAY 19
4/13/2024 SATURDAY
4/14/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 4/15/2024 MONDAY 20
9.4E+09 4/16/2024 TUESDAY 20

4/17/2024 WEDNESDAY

4/18/2024 THURSDAY

8.9E+09 4

9.4E+09 8E+09

4/20/2024 SATURDAY

4/21/2024 SUNDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09

8.9E+09 8E+09

8.9E+09 8E+09 4/23/2024 TUESDAY

9.7E+09 8E+09

4/19/2024 FRIDAY

4/22/2024 MONDAY

4/24/2024 WEDNESDAY

Visit Date Day
Contact 

No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

9437622957
9437321802
8895286414

Online 
Plan

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

MHT UID:  MHT KALINGA - MHT 121142
Mob

DR SOUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS 8480836110

6370292594



8E+09 8E+09

4/25/2024 THURSDAY

4/26/2024 FRIDAY

4/27/2024 SATURDAY

4/28/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 4/29/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

6.4E+09 8E+09

8.2E+09 8E+09

8.3E+09 8E+09

5/2/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

8.9E+09 9E+09

5/4/2024 SATURDAY

5/5/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 5/6/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 5/7/2024 TUESDAY

8.8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

5/9/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09

5/11/2024 SATURDAY

5/12/2024 SUNDAY

8.3E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09 5/14/2024 TUESDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09 5/15/2024 WEDNESDAY

5/16/2024 THURSDAY

8.3E+09 8E+09 5/17/2024 FRIDAY

5/8/2024 WEDNESDAY

5/10/2024 FRIDAY

5/13/2024 MONDAY

4/30/2024 TUESDAY

5/1/2024 WEDNESSDAY

5/3/2024 FRIDAY

4/24/2024 WEDNESDAY



5/18/2024 SATURDAY

5/19/2024 SUNDAY

8.9E+09 8E+09 5/20/2024 MONDAY

8.9E+09 8E+09 5/21/2024 TUESDAY

5/22/2024 WEDNESDAY

5/23/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

5/25/2024 SATURDAY

5/26/2024 SUNDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09

8.8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 9E+09

5/29/2024 WEDNESDAY

5/30/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09

9.4E+08

6/1/2024 SATURDAY

6/2/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 6/3/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 6/4/2024 TUESDAY

6/5/2024 WEDNESDAY

6/6/2024 THURSDAY

8.9E+09

9.4E+09

6/8/2024 SATURDAY

6/9/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 6/10/2024 MONDAY

8.9E+09 6/11/2024 TUESDAY

5/31/2024 FRIDAY

6/7/2024 FRIDAY

5/24/2024 FRIDAY

5/27/2024 MONDAY

5/28/2024 TUESDAY



8.9E+09 6/12/2024 WEDNESDAY

6/13/2024 THURSDAY

6/14/2024 FRIDAY

6/15/2024 SATURDAY

6/16/2024 SUNDAY

6/17/2024 MONDAY

8.5E+09 9E+09 6/18/2024 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 6/19/2024 WEDNESDAY

6/20/2024 THURSDAY

8.9E+09

8.3E+09 9E+09

6/22/2024 SATURDAY

6/23/2024 SUNDAY

8.8E+09

8.9E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

8.9E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

8.8E+09 8E+09

6/27/2024 THURSDAY

6/28/2024 FRIDAY

6/29/2024 SATURDAY

6/30/2024 SUNDAY 12

7/1/2024 MONDAY 12

7/2/2024 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 7/3/2024 WEDNESDAY 9

7/4/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 7/5/2024 FRIDAY 9

7/6/2024 SATURDAY

7/7/2024 SUNDAY

6/24/2024 MONDAY

6/25/2024 TUESDAY

6/26/2024 WEDNESDAY

6/21/2024 FRIDAY



9.4E+09 7/8/2024 MONDAY 19

9.4E+09 7/9/2024 TUESDAY 19

9.4E+09 7/10/2024 WEDNESDAY 20

7/11/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 7/12/2024 FRIDAY 20

7/13/2024 SATURDAY

7/14/2024 SUNDAY

8.9E+09 4

9.4E+09

7/17/2024 WEDNESDAY

7/18/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 7/19/2024 FRIDAY

7/20/2024 SATURDAY

7/21/2024 SUNDAY

8.8E+09 7/22/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 7/23/2024 TUESDAY

8.3E+09 8E+09 7/24/2024 WEDNESDAY

7/25/2024 THURSDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09 7/26/2024 FRIDAY

7/27/2024 SATURDAY

7/28/2024 SUNDAY

8.9E+09 7/29/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09

8.5E+09

7/31/2024 WEDNESDAY

8/1/2024 THURSDAY

8.3E+09 8E+09 8/2/2024 FRIDAY

8/3/2024 SATURDAY

7/15/2024 MONDAY

7/16/2024 TUESDAY

7/30/2024 TUESDAY



8/4/2024 SUNDAY

8.3E+09 8/5/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8/6/2024 TUESDAY

8/7/2024 WEDNESDAY

8/8/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8/9/2024 FRIDAY

8/10/2024 SATURDAY

8/11/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09

8.3E+09

8.8E+09

9.4E+09

8/14/2024 WEDNESDAY

8/15/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09

9.4E+09

8/17/2024 SATURDAY

8/18/2024 SUNDAY

8/19/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8/20/2024 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 8/21/2024 WEDNESDAY

8/22/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8/23/2024 FRIDAY

8/24/2024 SATURDAY

8/25/2024 SUNDAY

8/26/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8/27/2024 TUESDAY

8/28/2024 WEDNESDAY

8/29/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8/30/2024 FRIDAY

8/12/2024 MONDAY

8/13/2024 TUESDAY

8/16/2024 FRIDAY



9.4E+09 8/31/2024 SATURDAY

9/1/2024 SUNDAY

9/2/2024 MONDAY

9/3/2024 TUESDAY

9/4/2024 WEDNESDAY

9/5/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09

9.4E+09

9/7/2024 SATURDAY

9/8/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 9/9/2024 MONDAY

9.8E+09

8E+09 9/11/2024 WEDNESDAY

9/12/2024 THURSDAY

9/13/2024 FRIDAY

9/14/2024 SATURDAY

9/15/2024 SUNDAY

9/17/2024 TUESDAY

9/18/2024 WEDNESDAY

9/19/2024 THURSDAY

9/20/2024 FRIDAY

9/21/2024 SATURDAY

9/22/2024 SUNDAY

9/23/2024 MONDAY

9/24/2024 TUESDAY

9/25/2024 WEDNESDAY

9/26/2024 THURSDAY

9/27/2024 FRIDAY

9/6/2024 FRIDAY

9/10/2024 TUESDAY



9/28/2024 SATURDAY

9/29/2024 SUNDAY

8.3E+09 9/30/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

8.9E+09 9E+09

10/2/2024 WEDNESDAY

10/3/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 10/4/2024 FRIDAY

10/5/2024 SATURDAY

10/6/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 10/7/2024 MONDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09

8.9E+09 8E+09

10/9/2024 WEDNESDAY

10/10/2024 THURSDAY

10/11/2024 FRIDAY

10/12/2024 SATURDAY

10/13/2024 SUNDAY

8.9E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.7E+09 8E+09

8E+09 8E+09

10/16/2024 WEDNESDAY

10/17/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 10/18/2024 FRIDAY

10/19/2024 SATURDAY

10/20/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

6.4E+09 8E+09

8.2E+09 8E+09

10/15/2024 TUESDAY

10/21/2024 MONDAY

10/22/2024 TUESDAY

10/1/2024 TUESDAY

10/8/2024 TUESDAY

10/14/2024 MONDAY



8.3E+09 8E+09

8.8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

10/24/2024 THURSDAY

10/25/2024 FRIDAY

10/26/2024 SATURDAY

10/27/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09

8.8E+09 8E+09

8.3E+09

10/30/2024 WEDNESDAY

10/31/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 11/1/2024 FRIDAY

11/2/2024 SATURDAY

11/3/2024 SUNDAY

11/4/2024 MONDAY 12

11/5/2024 TUESDAY 12

9.4E+09 11/6/2024 WEDNESDAY 9

11/7/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 11/8/2024 FRIDAY 9

11/9/2024 SATURDAY

11/10/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 11/11/2024 MONDAY 19

9.4E+09 11/12/2024 TUESDAY 19

11/13/2024 WEDNESDAY

11/14/2024 THURSDAY

11/15/2024 FRIDAY

11/16/2024 SATURDAY

11/17/2024 SUNDAY

10/23/2024 WEDNESDAY

10/28/2024 MONDAY

10/29/2024 TUESDAY

10/22/2024 TUESDAY



9.4E+09 11/18/2024 MONDAY 20

9.4E+09 11/19/2024 TUESDAY 20

8.9E+09 4

11/21/2024 THURSDAY

11/22/2024 FRIDAY

11/23/2024 SATURDAY

11/24/2024 SUNDAY

11/25/2024 MONDAY

11/26/2024 TUESDAY

11/27/2024 WEDNESDAY

11/28/2024 THURSDAY

11/29/2024 FRIDAY

11/30/2024 SATURDAY

12/1/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 12/2/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 12/3/2024 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 12/4/2024 WEDNESDAY

12/5/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 12/6/2024 FRIDAY

12/7/2024 SATURDAY

12/8/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 12/9/2024 MONDAY

9.4E+09 12/10/2024 TUESDAY

12/11/2024 WEDNESDAY

12/12/2024 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 12/13/2024 FRIDAY

12/14/2024 SATURDAY

12/15/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 12/16/2024 MONDAY

11/20/2024 WEDNESDAY



8.9E+09 12/17/2024 TUESDAY

8.9E+09 12/18/2024 WEDNESDAY

12/19/2024 THURSDAY

8.9E+09 12/20/2024 FRIDAY

12/21/2024 SATURDAY

12/22/2024 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 12/23/2024 MONDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09 12/24/2024 TUESDAY

12/25/2024 WEDNESDAY

12/26/2024 THURSDAY

12/27/2024 FRIDAY

12/28/2024 SATURDAY

12/29/2024 SUNDAY

8.8E+09

8.9E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

1/1/2025 WEDNESDAY

1/2/2025 THURSDAY

8.3E+09 8E+09 1/3/2025 FRIDAY

1/4/2025 SATURDAY

1/5/2025 SUNDAY

1/6/2025 MONDAY 12

1/7/2025 TUESDAY 12

9.4E+09 1/8/2025 WEDNESDAY 8

1/9/2025 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 1/10/2025 FRIDAY 8

1/11/2025 SATURDAY

1/12/2025 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 1/13/2025 MONDAY 19

12/31/2024 TUESDAY

12/30/2024 MONDAY



1/14/2025 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 1/15/2025 WEDNESDAY 19

1/16/2025 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 1/17/2025 FRIDAY 20

1/18/2025 SATURDAY

1/19/2025 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 1/20/2025 MONDAY 21

8.9E+09 1/21/2025 TUESDAY 5

8.9E+09 8E+09

8.3E+09 8E+09

1/23/2025 THURSDAY

1/24/2025 FRIDAY

1/25/2025 SATURDAY

1/26/2025 SUNDAY

8.8E+09 8E+09

8.8E+09

8.9E+09 8E+09 1/28/2025 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 1/29/2025 WEDNESDAY

1/30/2025 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 1/31/2025 FRIDAY

2/1/2025 SATURDAY

2/2/2025 SUNDAY

2/3/2025 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09

9.4E+09 9E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09

8.8E+09 8E+09

2/6/2025 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 2/7/2025 FRIDAY

2/8/2025 SATURDAY

2/4/2025 TUESDAY

2/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

1/22/2025 WEDNESDAY

1/27/2025 MONDAY



2/9/2025 SUNDAY

9.4E+09 2/10/2025 MONDAY

9.4E+08

9.4E+09

9.4E+09 8E+09 2/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

2/13/2025 THURSDAY

8.9E+09

9.4E+09

2/15/2025 SATURDAY

2/16/2025 SUNDAY

8.5E+09 2/17/2025 MONDAY

8.9E+09

9.4E+09

8.9E+09 2/19/2025 WEDNESDAY

2/20/2025 THURSDAY

8.3E+09 8E+09 2/21/2025 FRIDAY

2/22/2025 SATURDAY

2/23/2025 SUNDAY

8.9E+09 2/24/2025 MONDAY

9.4E+09 8E+09 2/25/2025 TUESDAY

8.9E+09 8E+09

2/26/2025 WEDNESDAY

2/27/2025 THURSDAY

2/28/2025 FRIDAY

3/1/2025 SATURDAY

3/2/2025 SUNDAY

9.4E+09

8.5E+09 9E+09

8.3E+09 3/4/2025 TUESDAY

3/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

2/14/2025 FRIDAY

2/18/2025 TUESDAY

3/3/2025 MONDAY

2/11/2025 TUESDAY



3/6/2025 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 3/7/2025 FRIDAY

3/8/2025 SATURDAY

3/9/2025 SUNDAY

8.9E+09

8.3E+09 9E+09

7.1E+09

9.4E+09 3/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

3/13/2025 THURSDAY

3/14/2025 FRIDAY

3/15/2025 SATURDAY

3/16/2025 SUNDAY

3/17/2025 MONDAY

3/18/2025 TUESDAY

9.4E+09 3/19/2025 WEDNESDAY

3/20/2025 THURSDAY

9.4E+09 3/21/2025 FRIDAY

3/22/2025 SATURDAY

3/23/2025 SUNDAY

3/24/2025 MONDAY

3/25/2025 TUESDAY

8.8E+09

9.4E+09

3/27/2025 THURSDAY

3/28/2025 FRIDAY

3/29/2025 SATURDAY

3/30/2025 SUNDAY

3/31/2025 MONDAY

3/10/2025 MONDAY

3/11/2025 TUESDAY

3/26/2025 WEDNESDAY


